KABC Board of Directors KABC Admin Info

FName |LName Position School Region |Email Phone Number |Gender
Scott Chalk KABC Executive Director |Paul Laurence Dunbar scott.chalk@outlook.com 502-229-4667 Boys
Joey Thacker KABC President Franklin County 11 | joey.thacker@franklin.kyschools.us 502-330-7323 Girls
Kayla VanHoose | KABC Tech and Media Ex-Officio 15 | kayla.vanhoose @kentuckybasketballcoaches.org | 606-620-3544

Scott Sivils Board Member McCracken County 1| scott.sivils@mccracken.kyschools.us 270-293-3873 Girls
Jon Newton Board Member Madisonville North Hopkins 2 [ jon.newton@hopkins.kyschools.us 270-635-1744 Boys
Michael |[Roberston [ Board Member Owensboro Catholic 3 [ michael.robertson15@gmail.com 270-314-5645 Girls
Todd Messer Board Member Clinton County 4 | todd.messer@clinton.kyschools.us 606-776-9299 Boys
Donnie |Swiney Board Member Elizabethtown 5 | donnie.swiney@etown.kyschools.us 270-300-4724 Girls
David Hicks Board Member Fairdale 6 [ david.hicks@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-548-1644 Boys
Jeff Sparks Board Member Dupont Manual 7 | jeffrey.sparks@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-550-8866 | Girls
Steve Simpson | Board Member South Oldham 8 | steven.simpson@oldham.kyschools.us 502-445-2889 Boys
Aaron Stamm Board Member Ludlow 9 [ stamma@thomasmore.edu 859-803-6510 | Girls
Steve Wright Board Member Montgomery County 10 | steve.wright@montgomery.kyschools.us 606-682-5539 Boys
Damon |Kelley Board Member West Jessamine 12 | damon.kelley@jessamine.kyschools.us 859-489-0521 Boys
Chris Souder Board Member South Laurel 13 | chris.souder@laurel.kyschools.us 859-613-5111 Girls
John Noble Board Member Breathitt County 14 | john.noble@breathitt.kyschools.us 606-438-6319 Boys
Lonnie |Rowe Board Member Shelby Valley 15 | lonnie.rowe@pike.kyschools.us 606-471-0336 | Girls
Randy Anderson |Board Member Boyd County 16 [ randy.anderson@boyd.kyschools.us 606-899-2305 Boys
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